
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (18:26.7  92:13.2 1:03.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Miriam Eynon            9    17:54.8
  2      4  Jillian Crane           9    18:15.9
  3      5  Kayla Ritchie           11   18:19.7
  4      6  Alexis Andrus           10   18:44.4
  5     11  Ford Sullivan           10   18:58.4
  6   ( 12) Margaret Canmann        11   19:08.7

  2.    66  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (19:18.1  96:30.2 1:47.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Tessie Bradley          11   18:14.3
  2     10  Abby Seurynck           10   18:55.0
  3     15  Emma Fuentes            10   19:39.1
  4     16  Avery Udzielak          10   19:40.4
  5     22  Lilly Handley           11   20:01.4
  6   ( 29) Bea Conroy              10   20:12.4
  7   ( 38) Isla Craig Naples       11   20:47.2

  3.    79  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (19:28.2  97:20.8 1:56.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Nicole Golebiowski      12   18:12.5
  2     13  MJ Seay                 11   19:09.6
  3     17  Devon Greenberg         11   19:51.8
  4     19  Veronica Eichmiller     11   19:57.5
  5     28  Janessa Wu              10   20:09.4
  6   ( 36) Gabreila Tamamidis      12   20:34.9
  7   ( 61) Hannah Kinzer           10   22:50.7

  4.   113  Deerfield                                   (19:58.5  99:52.1 0:44.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Audrey Dickerson        11   19:30.1
  2     20  Stella Martin           11   19:58.5
  3     23  Azalea Modes            11   20:01.6
  4     26  Siona Rajshekhar        12   20:07.8
  5     30  Madeline Geres          11   20:14.1
  6   ( 33) Riley Shafer            11   20:32.0
  7   ( 42) Natalia Arevalo         12   21:02.0

  5.   149  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (20:18.4  101:31.7 2:08.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Kaitlyn Burns           12   18:51.6
  2     24  Sammie Ognar            12   20:05.2
  3     37  Peyton Frye             10   20:45.9
  4     39  Noor Dewan              10   20:49.1
  5     41  Adriana Stevens         12   20:59.9
  6   ( 44) Selma Farhan            12   21:17.9
  7   ( 59) Haley Cornwell          11   22:22.4

  6.   153  Skokie (Niles West)                         (20:29.3  102:26.5 2:01.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Bethany Afework         10   19:56.4
  2     25  Bella Mohip             10   20:06.4
  3     27  Teresa Gattuso          12   20:09.2
  4     31  Antonina Moriczi        11   20:16.2
  5     52  Sheila Mehtarkhel       12   21:58.3
  6   ( 54) Maise Parylak           11   22:08.9
  7   ( 56) Allison Thannert        12   22:15.5

  7.   166  Vernon Hills                                (20:36.0  102:59.9 2:50.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Estella Ollinger        11   18:54.2
  2     21  Hannah Greenfield       9    19:59.9
  3     40  Naina Mathur            11   20:59.1
  4     46  Campbell Fenton         10   21:21.8
  5     50  Amelia Pan              11   21:44.9
  6   ( 55) Gianna Cerauli          10   22:11.9
  7   ( 62) Jillian Leuck           12   23:33.0

  8.   173  Evanston (Twp.)                             (20:38.1  103:10.2 2:50.4)
==========================================================
  1      7  Rory Malia              12   18:47.8
  2     34  Josephine Solar         11   20:32.2
  3     35  Eliza Edgerton          10   20:34.8
  4     48  Lucia Lindberg          9    21:37.2
  5     49  Clara Swartzendrub      9    21:38.2
  6   ( 53) Shaili Peters           12   22:00.3
  7   ( 60) Sofia Casler-Busta      11   22:24.3

  9.   218  Highland Park                               (21:13.4  106:06.9 1:23.5)
==========================================================
  1     32  Katelyn Rosen           11   20:23.6
  2     43  Kate Kubicki            10   21:12.8
  3     45  Penelope Kapple         11   21:18.3
  4     47  Charlotte Wilhite       9    21:25.1
  5     51  Skylar Niederberger     9    21:47.1
  6   ( 57) Camila Ariza            10   22:15.6
  7   ( 58) Juliana Weisz           9    22:20.6

 10.   325  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (24:34.9  122:54.2 1:18.8)
==========================================================
  1     63  Makayla Antusas         12   23:42.3
  2     64  Gwen Gilbert            11   24:16.8
  3     65  Mia Szydlowski          9    24:56.2
  4     66  Gabby Martinez          9    24:57.8
  5     67  Emily Kmiec             9    25:01.1
  6   ( 68) Victoria Cacho          10   25:12.1
  7   ( 69) Laila Morelli           10   25:21.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Miriam Eynon       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:54.8  5:59 
    2    2 Nicole Golebiowski 12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:12.5  6:05 
    3    3 Tessie Bradley     11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:14.3  6:05 
    4    4 Jillian Crane      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:15.9  6:06 
    5    5 Kayla Ritchie      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:19.7  6:07 
    6    6 Alexis Andrus      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:44.4  6:15 
    7    7 Rory Malia         12   Evanston (Twp.)                             18:47.8  6:16 
    8    8 Kaitlyn Burns      12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:51.6  6:18 
    9    9 Estella Ollinger   11   Vernon Hills                                18:54.2  6:19 
   10   10 Abby Seurynck      10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:55.0  6:19 
   11   11 Ford Sullivan      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:58.4  6:20 
   12   12 Margaret Canmann   11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:08.7  6:23 
   13   13 Mj Seay            11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:09.6  6:24 
   14   14 Audrey Dickerson   11   Deerfield                                   19:30.1  6:31 
   15   15 Emma Fuentes       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:39.1  6:34 
   16   16 Avery Udzielak     10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:40.4  6:34 
   17   17 Devon Greenberg    11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:51.8  6:38 
   18   18 Bethany Afework    10   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:56.4  6:39 
   19   19 Veronica Eichmille 11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:57.5  6:40 
   20   20 Stella Martin      11   Deerfield                                   19:58.5  6:40 
   21   21 Hannah Greenfield  9    Vernon Hills                                19:59.9  6:40 
   22   22 Lilly Handley      11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:01.4  6:41 
   23   23 Azalea Modes       11   Deerfield                                   20:01.6  6:41 
   24   24 Sammie Ognar       12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  20:05.2  6:42 
   25   25 Bella Mohip        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:06.4  6:43 
   26   26 Siona Rajshekhar   12   Deerfield                                   20:07.8  6:43 
   27   27 Teresa Gattuso     12   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:09.2  6:44 
   28   28 Janessa Wu         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:09.4  6:44 
   29   29 Bea Conroy         10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:12.4  6:45 
   30   30 Madeline Geres     11   Deerfield                                   20:14.1  6:45 
   31   31 Antonina Moriczi   11   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:16.2  6:46 
   32   32 Katelyn Rosen      11   Highland Park                               20:23.6  6:48 
   33   33 Riley Shafer       11   Deerfield                                   20:32.0  6:51 
   34   34 Josephine Solar    11   Evanston (Twp.)                             20:32.2  6:51 
   35   35 Eliza Edgerton     10   Evanston (Twp.)                             20:34.8  6:52 
   36   36 Gabreila Tamamidis 12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:34.9  6:52 
   37   37 Peyton Frye        10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  20:45.9  6:56 
   38   38 Isla Craig Naples  11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:47.2  6:56 
   39   39 Noor Dewan         10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  20:49.1  6:57 
   40   40 Naina Mathur       11   Vernon Hills                                20:59.1  7:00 
   41   41 Adriana Stevens    12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  20:59.9  7:00 
   42   42 Natalia Arevalo    12   Deerfield                                   21:02.0  7:01 
   43   43 Kate Kubicki       10   Highland Park                               21:12.8  7:05 
   44   44 Selma Farhan       12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  21:17.9  7:06 
   45   45 Penelope Kapple    11   Highland Park                               21:18.3  7:07 
   46   46 Campbell Fenton    10   Vernon Hills                                21:21.8  7:08 
   47   47 Charlotte Wilhite  9    Highland Park                               21:25.1  7:09 
   48      Nina Volpe         12   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     21:30.9  7:11 
   49   48 Lucia Lindberg     9    Evanston (Twp.)                             21:37.2  7:13 
   50   49 Clara Swartzendrub 9    Evanston (Twp.)                             21:38.2  7:13 
   51   50 Amelia Pan         11   Vernon Hills                                21:44.9  7:15 
   52   51 Skylar Niederberge 9    Highland Park                               21:47.1  7:16 
   53   52 Sheila Mehtarkhel  12   Skokie (Niles West)                         21:58.3  7:20 
   54   53 Shaili Peters      12   Evanston (Twp.)                             22:00.3  7:21 
   55   54 Maise Parylak      11   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:08.9  7:23 
   56   55 Gianna Cerauli     10   Vernon Hills                                22:11.9  7:24 
   57   56 Allison Thannert   12   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:15.5  7:26 
   58   57 Camila Ariza       10   Highland Park                               22:15.6  7:26 
   59   58 Juliana Weisz      9    Highland Park                               22:20.6  7:27 
   60   59 Haley Cornwell     11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  22:22.4  7:28 
   61   60 Sofia Casler-Busta 11   Evanston (Twp.)                             22:24.3  7:29 
   62      Gia Patel          10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     22:32.3  7:31 
   63   61 Hannah Kinzer      10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:50.7  7:37 
   64      Adwoa Boateng Sarp 12   Skokie (Niles North)                        23:12.4  7:45 
   65   62 Jillian Leuck      12   Vernon Hills                                23:33.0  7:51 
   66   63 Makayla Antusas    12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:42.3  7:55 
   67   64 Gwen Gilbert       11   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:16.8  8:06 
   68   65 Mia Szydlowski     9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:56.2  8:19 
   69   66 Gabby Martinez     9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:57.8  8:20 
   70   67 Emily Kmiec        9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    25:01.1  8:21 
   71   68 Victoria Cacho     10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    25:12.1  8:25 
   72   69 Laila Morelli      10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    25:21.5  8:28 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


